CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT

July 18, 2022

OPERATING ACCOUNT $ 1,661,205.69
FUNDED BY:

GENERAL FUND $ 497,296.15

SEWER FUND $ 233,088.04

WATER FUND $ 91,065.26

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $ 833,774.84

MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS FUND $ 5,440.00

COMMUTER PARKING FUND $ 541.40

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:
DATE: l g Z‘JS A

=

SIGNATURE:




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 1
DATE: 07/14/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:21:20 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G442’ and transact.ck_date=’20220718 00:00:00.000"’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ---—-—----——-—-- VENDOR---- ——=—————— DEPT-DIV = -—--—- DESCRIPTION-=--—~— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 93271 07/18/22 13879 4 IMPRINT 011030 HWC 5K & FROSTY 5K SUP 0.00 385.31
105100 93272 07/18/22 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010921 JUNE 2022 0.00 27.33
105100 93272 07/18/22 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 053443 JUNE 2022 0.00 124.99
105100 93272 07/18/22 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010510 JUNE 2022 0.00 99.52
105100 93272 07/18/22 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 JUNE 2022 0.00 99.52
105100 93272 07/18/22 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 053443 JUNE 2022 0.00 99.83
105100 93272 07/18/22 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 JUNE 2022 0.00 245.05
105100 93272 07/18/22 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010910 JUNE 2022 0.00 21.12
105100 93272 07/18/22 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 011028 JUNE 2022 0.00 50.66
105100 93272 07/18/22 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063448 JUNE 2022 0.00 21.12
105100 93272 07/18/22 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010210 JUNE 2022 0.00 14.54
105100 93272 07/18/22 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010613 INVOICE # 571432 0.00 583.89
105100 93272 07/18/22 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 011028 OFFICE SUPPLIES; INV# 0.00 521.90
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,909.47
105100 93273 07/18/22 15541 AERIAL INFLUENCE LLC 010613 ESTIMATE # 0599 0.00 13,938.00
105100 93274 07/18/22 11546 ALL TYPES ELEVATORS, INC 063448 INVOICE #20105730 DATE 0.00 198.00
105100 93275 07/18/22 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 083453 PURCHASE OF ASPHALT MA 0.00 145.20
105100 93275 07/18/22 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 083453 PURCHASE OF ASPHALT MA 0.00 127.80
105100 93275 07/18/22 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 083453 PURCHASE OF ASPHALT MA 0.00 680.52
105100 93275 07/18/22 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 083453 PURCHASE OF ASPHALT MA 0.00 3,410.60
105100 93275 07/18/22 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 083453 PURCHASE OF ASPHALT MA 0.00 741.60
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,105.72
105100 93276 07/18/22 11462 ALTHOFF INDUSTRIES, INC. 063448 INVOICE #S477623 DATED 0.00 485.00
105100 93276 07/18/22 11462 ALTHOFF INDUSTRIES, INC. 063448 INVOICE #S477768 DATED 0.00 1,400.43
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,885.43
105100 93277 07/18/22 15137 APTIM ENVIRONMENTAL& INF 010207 CONSULTING SERVICES 0.00 8,140.00
105100 93278 07/18/22 15564 AVID OF ILLINOIS INC. DB 063447 INVOICE #112235 DATED 0.00 1,054.06
105100 93279 07/18/22 13584 AXON ENTERPRISES, INC 010613 INVOICE # INUS084053 0.00 29,412.00
105100 93280 07/18/22 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INTERIM BLDG OFFICIAL 0.00 900.00
105100 93280 07/18/22 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 1N741 0.00 562.50
105100 93280 07/18/22 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FEE FOR 13 0.00 225.00
105100 93280 07/18/22 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 1985 P 0.00 225.00
105100 93280 07/18/22 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 1300 W 0.00 225.00
105100 93280 07/18/22 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 1888 N 0.00 1,069.37
105100 93280 07/18/22 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 325 SP 0.00 225.00
105100 93280 07/18/22 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INSPECTIONS/PROPERTY M 0.00 14,806.25
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 18,238.12
105100 93281 07/18/22 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 250.00
105100 93281 07/18/22 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 1,680.00
105100 93281 07/18/22 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010501 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 11,760.00
105100 93281 07/18/22 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010613 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 520.00
105100 93281 07/18/22 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011028 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 1,520.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 07/14/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 14:21:20 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G442’ and transact.ck date=’20220718 00:00:00.000"'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ---—-—————--——- VENDOR--—=~ —=—=———=- DEPT-DIV = —==—- DESCRIPTION--—-—-
105100 93281 07/18/22 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011029 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
105100 93281 07/18/22 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 083453 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
TOTAL CHECK

105100 93282 07/18/22 14784 BRADEN BUSINESS SYSTEMS 010613 INVOICE # 790894
105100 93283 07/18/22 10912 BROTHERS ASPHALT PAVING, 053443 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00
105100 93283 07/18/22 10912 BROTHERS ASPHALT PAVING, 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00
TOTAL CHECK

105100 93284 07/18/22 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 010924 INVOICE #6000792292 DA
105100 93284 07/18/22 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 INVOICE #6001057456 DA
TOTAL CHECK

105100 93285 07/18/22 14363 CARD IMAGING 010613 INVOICE # 125387
105100 93286 07/18/22 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010921 INVOICE #12200 DATED 0
105100 93286 07/18/22 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010921 INVOICE #12201 DATED 0
TOTAL CHECK

105100 93287 07/18/22 15567 CHAVEZ, JOSE & CHAVEZ, A 28 328 1/2 HIGH ST

105100 93288 07/18/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE
105100 93288 07/18/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE
105100 93288 07/18/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE
105100 93288 07/18/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE
TOTAL CHECK

105100 93289 07/18/22 15549 CIVICPLUS 010110 MUNICODE ADMINISTRATIV
105100 93290 07/18/22 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 010613 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00
105100 93290 07/18/22 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 010921 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00
105100 93290 07/18/22 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 053440 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00
105100 93290 07/18/22 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 053443 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00
105100 93290 07/18/22 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 063447 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00
105100 93290 07/18/22 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00
105100 93290 07/18/22 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00
105100 93290 07/18/22 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 433476 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00
TOTAL CHECK

105100 93291 07/18/22 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010503 7/5-8/4/22

105100 93292 07/18/22 151 COMED 010926 6/2-7/1/22

105100 93292 07/18/22 151 COMED 010926 5/31-6/29/22

TOTAL CHECK

105100 93293 07/18/22 11805 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 053443 5/12-6/20/22

105100 93293 07/18/22 11805 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 063448 5/12-6/20/22

105100 93293 07/18/22 11805 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 063447 5/12-6/20/22

105100 93293 07/18/22 11805 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 053440 5/12-6/20/22

TOTAL CHECK

SALES TAX
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 07/14/22

TIME: 14:21:

20

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G442’ and transact.ck_date=’'20220718 00:00:00.000"

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

7/22
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 4
DATE: 07/14/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:21:20 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G442’ and transact.ck_date=’'20220718 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ----——--——--—- VENDOR-——= —==—————— DEPT-DIV = -—=——- DESCRIPTION--———— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 93305 07/18/22 2184 STATE TREASURER 083453 T/S #8860 - IL 59 @ MA 0.00 771.87
105100 93305 07/18/22 2184 STATE TREASURER 083453 T/S #FLSR88 - IL 59 @ 0.00 34.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,181.69
105100 93306 07/18/22 3420 ILLINOIS SECRETARY OF ST 010613 CONFIDENTIAL PLATE REN 0.00 151.00
105100 93307 07/18/22 11973 ILLINOIS TACTICAL OFFICE 010613 INVOICE #02716 0.00 190.00
105100 93308 07/18/22 14752 INTERNATIONAL ECOMOMIC D 011028 IEDC MEMBERSHIP RENEWA 0.00 455.00
105100 93309 07/18/22 14866 JUDE VICKERY 010503 INV #279804 6/30/22 0.00 463.18
105100 93310 07/18/22 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 010924 FIRST AID SUPPLIES 0.00 29.45
105100 93311 07/18/22 13555 JX ENTERPRISES, INC 053443 INVOICE #25207571P DAT 0.00 197.31
105100 93312 07/18/22 12639 KIESLER’S POLICE SUPPLY, 010613 INVOICE # IN194670 0.00 3,763.20
105100 93312 07/18/22 12639 KIESLER’S POLICE SUPPLY, 010613 ORDER # S0169300 0.00 2,012.50
105100 93312 07/18/22 12639 KIESLER’S POLICE SUPPLY, 010613 QUOTE: Q130691 0.00 216.00
105100 93312 07/18/22 12639 KIESLER’S POLICE SUPPLY, 010613 QUOTE: Q129378 0.00 9,209.00
105100 93312 07/18/22 12639 KIESLER’S POLICE SUPPLY, 010613 INVOICE # IN193847 0.00 3,000.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 18,200.70
105100 93313 07/18/22 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE #100062259 DAT 0.00 145.50
105100 93314 07/18/22 15105 KLM ENGINEERING, INC 063447 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 40,015.90
105100 93315 07/18/22 665 KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS 010922 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 13,825.00
105100 93316 07/18/22 2298 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES, 010613 INVOICE # 10577691 0.00 1,502.72
105100 93317 07/18/22 10042 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN 010613 INVOICE # 1088361-2022 0.00 232.70
105100 93318 07/18/22 13915 LIFELINE TRAINING LTD 010613 INVOICE # 53745 0.00 378.00
105100 93319 07/18/22 14295 MACCARB, INC 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 2,075.00
105100 93320 07/18/22 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE # 12070 0.00 2,781.00
105100 93320 07/18/22 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE # 12074 0.00 2,116.05
105100 93320 07/18/22 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 011029 ADJ PREP & HEARING FOR 0.00 830.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,727.55
105100 93321 07/18/22 12678 MATOCHA ASSOCIATES 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 23,534.00
105100 93322 07/18/22 481 MCCANN INDUSTRIES, INC. 063447 INVOICE #P43960 DATED 0.00 259.05
105100 93323 07/18/22 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010921 128 MCCONNELL HVAC 0.00 172.39
105100 93324 07/18/22 15542 MDS TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 083453 PROPOSAL DATED 05-11-2 0.00 7,425.00

105100 93325 07/18/22 5000 MEADE, INC 083453 2022 TRAFFIC SIGNAL MA 0.00 394.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 5
DATE: 07/14/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:21:20 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G442’ and transact.ck_date='20220718 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —----————=-—-——- VENDOR~-=== ———=————- DEPT-DIV = -————- DESCRIPTION--—-—- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 93326 07/18/22 6601 MENARDS 010613 JUNE 2022 0.00 117.58
105100 93326 07/18/22 6601 MENARDS 010613 JUNE 2022 0.00 8.95
105100 93326 07/18/22 6601 MENARDS 010924 JUNE 2022 0.00 641.27
105100 93326 07/18/22 6601 MENARDS 010925 JUNE 2022 0.00 91.00
105100 93326 07/18/22 6601 MENARDS 010924 JUNE 2022 0.00 30.61
105100 93326 07/18/22 6601 MENARDS 010921 JUNE 2022 0.00 608.17
105100 93326 07/18/22 6601 MENARDS 063447 JUNE 2022 0.00 1,484.40
105100 93326 07/18/22 6601 MENARDS 063448 JUNE 2022 0.00 42.71
105100 93326 07/18/22 6601 MENARDS 063448 JUNE 2022 0.00 50.98
105100 93326 07/18/22 6601 MENARDS 083453 JUNE 2022 0.00 2.39
105100 93326 07/18/22 6601 MENARDS 010613 JUNE 2022 0.00 137.96
105100 93326 07/18/22 6601 MENARDS 433476 JUNE 2022 0.00 11.40
105100 93326 07/18/22 6601 MENARDS 053443 INVOICE #53183 DATED 0 0.00 402.61
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,630.03
105100 93327 07/18/22 14271 MEXICAN CULTURAL CENTER- 011030 1ST INSTALLMENT PER AG 0.00 8,000.00
105100 93328 07/18/22 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 5,491.82
105100 93328 07/18/22 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 5,469.73
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 10,961.55
105100 93329 07/18/22 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063448 CARHARTT & DICKIES JEA 0.00 78.30
105100 93329 07/18/22 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010925 CARHARTT & DICKIES JEA 0.00 156.60
105100 93329 07/18/22 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063448 CARHARTT & DICKIES JEA 0.00 78.30
105100 93329 07/18/22 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 053443 JUNE 2022 0.00 45.96
105100 93329 07/18/22 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010921 JUNE 2022 0.00 376.93
105100 93329 07/18/22 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 JUNE 2022 0.00 25.83
105100 93329 07/18/22 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 083453 JUNE 2022 0.00 90.64
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 852.56
105100 93330 07/18/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 INVOICE #4496-181284 D 0.00 583.71
105100 93330 07/18/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 INVOICE #4496-181535 D 0.00 305.62
105100 93330 07/18/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 40.18
105100 93330 07/18/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 819 0.00 257.85
105100 93330 07/18/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 787 0.00 89.26
105100 93330 07/18/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 CREDIT 0.00 -77.01
105100 93330 07/18/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 787 0.00 25.70
105100 93330 07/18/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 822 0.00 59.16
105100 93330 07/18/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 787 0.00 27.68
105100 93330 07/18/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 730 0.00 113.82
105100 93330 07/18/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 353 0.00 220.35
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,646.32
105100 93331 07/18/22 5302 NPELRA 010501 INVOICE #27 DATED 06-1 0.00 115.00
105100 93332 07/18/22 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 5/5-6/6/22 0.00 64.93
105100 93332 07/18/22 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063447 5/5-6/6/22 0.00 56.39
105100 93332 07/18/22 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 6/2-7/1/22 0.00 66.04
105100 93332 07/18/22 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063448 5/4-6/4/22 0.00 319.18
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 506.54
105100 93333 07/18/22 15487 OFFICE FURNITURE SOLUTIO 010613 INVOICE # OFS04864 0.00 500.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 07/14/22

TIME: 14:21:

20

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’G442’ and transact.ck_date=’'20220718 00:00:00.000’

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

7/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100

93333
93333
93333
93333

93334
93334

93335
93336

93337
93337

93338
93339
93340
93341
93342
93343
93344

93345
93345
93345
93345
93345
93345
93345
93345
93345

93346
93346
93346
93346
93346
93346
93346
93346
93346

ISSUE DT

07/18/22
07/18/22
07/18/22
07/18/22

07/18/22
07/18/22

07/18/22
07/18/22

07/18/22
07/18/22

07/18/22
07/18/22
07/18/22
07/18/22
07/18/22
07/18/22
07/18/22

07/18/22
07/18/22
07/18/22
07/18/22
07/18/22
07/18/22
07/18/22
07/18/22
07/18/22

07/18/22
07/18/22
07/18/22
07/18/22
07/18/22
07/18/22
07/18/22
07/18/22
07/18/22

15487
15487
15487
15487

14739
14739

15571
15563

14014
14014

15470
12671
13590
2487

13791
13824
11133

14420
14420
14420
14420
14420
14420
14420
14420
14420

492
492
492
492
492
492
492
492
492

------- VENDOR---- ---=————-DEPT-DIV ~-——-DESCRIPTION----——

INVOICE # OSFO04840
INVOICE # OSFO04841
INVOICE # OSFO04842
INVOICE # OSF04843

OFFICE FURNITURE SOLUTIO 010613
OFFICE FURNITURE SOLUTIO 010613
OFFICE FURNITURE SOLUTIO 010613
OFFICE FURNITURE SOLUTIO 010613

ON TARGET EAST 010821 INVOICE #1107 DATED 06
ON TARGET EAST 010924 INVOICE #1108 DATED 06
OSORIO, ELIDA 28 LOI REFUND FOR 133 W L

PACE ANALYTICAL SERVICE, 063448 INVOICE #I9516929 DATE

PACE SYSTEMS INC 010207 ACCESS CONTROL-REMOTE
PACE SYSTEMS INC 010207 LOCATION 5 - SOW
PEERLESS NETWORK 01 7/15-8/14/22

PEOPLE MADE VISIBLE, INC 010110 2022 CITY OF WEST CHIC

PHALEN CONSULTING, INC 011030 OPERATING FEE FOR MAY
PITNEY BOWES 063447 POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL
PORTER LEE CORPORATION 010613 INVOICE # 27161

PRECISION PAVEMENT MARKI 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00

PROFLOW PUMPING SOLUTION 063448 INVOICE #INV19889 DATE

QUALITY LOGO PRODUCTS, I 010613 ORDER CONFIRMATION # 6
QUALITY LOGO PRODUCTS, I 010613 ORDER CONFIRMATION # 6
QUALITY LOGO PRODUCTS, I 010613 ORDER CONFIRMATION # 6
QUALITY LOGO PRODUCTS, I 010613 ORDER CONFIRMATION # 6
QUALITY LOGO PRODUCTS, I 010613 ORDER CONFIRMATION # 6
QUALITY LOGO PRODUCTS, I 010613 ORDER CONFIRMATION # 6
QUALITY LOGO PRODUCTS, I 010613 ORDER CONFIRMATION # 6
QUALITY LOGO PRODUCTS, I 010613 ORDER CONFIRMATION #61
QUALITY LOGO PRODUCTS, I 010613 ORDER CONFIRMATION # 6
RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2206517
RAY O’HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2206023
RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2204221
RAY O’HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2204314
RAY O’HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2205473
RAY O’HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2205476
RAY O’HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2205519
RAY O’HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2205510
RAY O’HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2205666

SALES TAX

ooooco

[eNeReoNeoNoNoNoNoNeNa) (=] o o ooo o o oo

[=NeRoleNoNloNe ool

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

1,765.
1,490.
1,180.
1,050.
5,985.
150.
165.
315.
1,500.
2195
6,630.
6,786.
13,416.
68,447.
17,500.
7,350.
1,032,
1,223
90,370.

396.

184

499.
.03
249.
NSNS
.66
.70
437.
406.
.27

246

322
616

3,122

170.
35.
352.
247.
135.
15157
360.
241.
9.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
94
00
00
00
37
00
00
00
00
92

08

.04

70

47
29

89
49

97
00
35
93
94
99
00
20
00

6



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: i

DATE: 07/14/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:21:20 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G442’ and transact.ck_date=’'20220718 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT -------—-—-——- VENDOR-——= —==—————— DEPT-DIV = -———-- DESCRIPTION--———-— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 93346 07/18/22 492 RAY O’HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2203924 0.00 10.00
105100 93346 07/18/22 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2203812 0.00 38.97
105100 93346 07/18/22 492 RAY O’HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2203810 0.00 273.60
105100 93346 07/18/22 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2203809 0.00 20.99
105100 93346 07/18/22 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2203808 0.00 124.99
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,136.93
105100 93347 07/18/22 15568 RELOCATION SERVICES INC. 010613 INVOICE # 1055 0.00 220.00
105100 93348 07/18/22 14170 RIGLER, JUSTIN 010613 REIMBURSEMENT 0.00 140.00
105100 93349 07/18/22 14320 ROLAND MACHINERY CO 010925 INVOICE #32191056 DATE 0.00 352.83
105100 93350 07/18/22 11440 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 010925 INVOICE #SPI11137979 D 0.00 ST9MO.9
105100 93350 07/18/22 11440 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 010925 INVOICE #SPI11137985 D 0.00 5197199
105100 93350 07/18/22 11440 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 010924 INVOICE #SPI11146009 D 0.00 254.97
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,294.95
105100 93351 07/18/22 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 INVOICE #21724 DATED 0 0.00 44.00
105100 93352 07/18/22 15570 SALINAS, FRANCISCO 28 LOI REFUND FOR 151 E H 0.00 1,500.00
105100 93353 07/18/22 12236 SCHROEDER ASPHALT SERVIC 010926 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 61,765.22
105100 93354 07/18/22 5956 SIRCHIE FINGERPRINT LABO 010613 ORDER # 1031601IN 0.00 547.44
105100 93355 07/18/22 11253 SKC CONSTRUCTION, INC. 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 98,253.52
105100 93356 07/18/22 15360 SOLLIS, MARGARET 010613 TICKET # 220000675314 0.00 1,619.10
105100 93357 07/18/22 4095 STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA 010924 INVOICE #P37042 DATED 0.00 340.76
105100 93358 07/18/22 12032 STEPHEN STEWART 053443 525 RIDGELAND AVE REIM 0.00 250.00
105100 93359 07/18/22 12919 STEVE PIPER & SONS, INC. 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 18,859.80